Position

Adm Fis Svs Manager Unrp
Adm Fis Svs Manager Unrp
Library Services Manager

Asst Management Analyst
Unrep

Asst Management Analyst
Unrep

Acct Off Spec lll Unrep

Other Positions Held City

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Bpl - Fiscal Service
Bpl - Fiscal Service
Bpl - Fiscal Service

Bpl - Fiscal Service

Bpl - Fiscal Service

Bpl - Fiscal Service

Total Wages

$150,437
$117,376
$114,234

$87,988

$85,926

$70,069

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$58,463
$71,749
$58,215
$65,723

$58,434

$42,167



