Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adm Fis Svs Manager Unrp		Berkeley	Bpl - Fiscal Service	\$150,437	\$58,463
Adm Fis Svs Manager Unrp		Berkeley	Bpl - Fiscal Service	\$117,376	\$71,749
Library Services Manager		Berkeley	Bpl - Fiscal Service	\$114,234	\$58,215
Asst Management Analyst Unrep		Berkeley	Bpl - Fiscal Service	\$87,988	\$65,723
Asst Management Analyst Unrep		Berkeley	Bpl - Fiscal Service	\$85,926	\$58,434
Acct Off Spec III Unrep		Berkeley	Bpl - Fiscal Service	\$70,069	\$42,167